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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Department Of Law, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

886351

886352

886353

886354

886355

886356

886357

886358

886359

886360

886361

886362

886363

886364

886365

886366

886367

886368

886369

886370

886371

886372

886373

886374

886375

886376

886377

886378

886379

886380

886381

886382

886383

886384

886385

886386

886387

07UD1237

04MR199

97CC2825

87UC28

03RK833

04PC10733

95DSK229

01SDA881

04DP288

05UD24

07UD1241

07UD1242

04GA580

03CC111

81SAA100

07UD1243

99CC10229

02MR74

07UD1247

03SDA844

97GNY748

97DAC105

07UD1250

07UD1251

04GNY431

03AP638

04RK839

04SAA707

04RK836

2KAP572

01GA315

99UC207

2KMR171

03DAP407

07UD1252

04UD1213

04GK326

Harsh Singla

Robin Panjeta

Naveen 

Sanjeev Kumar

Jagbir Singh

Seema Modi

Dheeraj Kumar

Jitender Kaushik

Sandeep Sharma

Gurudev Arya

Nitesh Singla

Amrinder Pal Singh

Anuja Sharma

Subhash Chand

Harjinder Pal Singh

Aman Yadav

Gaurav Kumar Gupta

Parveen Kumar

Lily Sharma

Jagjit Singh

Parveen Kumar

Sukhvinder Singh

Purushottam 

Prithvi Pal Singh
Brar
Rajesh Kumar

Yogesh Sharma

Amit Beniwal

Banti Bali

Vikas Grover

Naresh Kumar

Ravinder Pal Singh

Mamta Pruthi

Jai Kumar

Shiv Ratan

Rakesh 

Amit Kumar

Tejpal Singh

1603 / Second

1578 / Second

Reap.-LAW-II

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-IV, LAW-
V, LAW-VI, LAW-
VII(i), LAW-VIII(vi)
1495 / Second

1790 / First

1641 / Second

1639 / Second

1730 / First

1641 / Second

Reap.-LAW-II

1494 / Second

1474 / Second

1498 / Second

1563 / Second

Pass Prov.

Reap.-LAW-II, LAW-IV,
LAW-V, LAW-VI, PRC-
IX, LAW-VII(i), LAW-
VIII(vi)
Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-VI, LAW-
VII(i), LAW-VIII(i)
1656 / Second

Reap.-LAW-II

1653 / Second

1506 / Second

1557 / Second

1632 / Second

1541 / Second

Reap.-LAW-II

1577 / Second

1545 / Second

1643 / Second

1673 / Second

1647 / Second

1688 / First

Pass Prov. (RPFD) 1/-

Reap.-LAW-III

1521 / Second

1680 / First

1601 / Second

Rajender Prasad
Singla
Jasmer    Singh

Rattan Chand

Ram Kishan

Wazir Singh

Virender Kumar Modi

Ram Pal Goyal

Ram Dhari Sharma

Chander Bhan Sharma

Shri Chand

Subhash Chand Singla

Mohan Singh

Surinder Sharma

Kadam Singh

Jawahar Singh

Sumer Singh

Yash Pal Gupta

Suresh Pal

Anil Sharma

Dilbag Singh

Ram Chand

Jogiram

Rambhaj

Ranjeet Singh

Faquir Chand

Satbir Chand

Randhir Beniwal

Pitamber Lal Bali

Balbir Singh

Harivilash Singh

Partap Singh

Trilok Nath

Man Singh

Balbir Singh

Karamvir Singh

Ved Parkash

Kundan Lal
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886388

886389

886390

886391

886392

886393

886394

886395

886396

886397

886398

886399

886400

886401

886402

886403

886404

886405

886406

886407

886408

886409

886410

886411

886412

886413

886414

886415

886416

886417

886418

886419

886420

886421

886422

886423

886424

886425

886426

886427

886428

886429

03PC20335

02PC17301

01AS186

2KKN487

04UC389

07UD1254

07UD1255

04UC101

99DA337

04GCN109

07UD1256

03IP863

04BP129

04GCN257

02GCN24

98RK964

04DP131

98PC9016

04SDA586

04GA212

04SDA905

04DAC162

04MY882

04CC5230

03DAP283

03CKJ092

04DAP261

04GH316

02GA81

04RKE184

04MY869

07UD1228

03UC332

04AP1013

95PC5069

01DMK337

03MY519

03RK78

04BP119

07UD1229

03GJ162

Bhupinder Kataria

Sandeep Kumar

Vipin Kumar

Niraj 

Devi Dayal

Joginder 

Manish 

Vijay Kumar 

Tarsem Kumar

Paramjeet Kaur

Arun Kumar

Versha 

Sohan Lal

Pardeep Kumar

Mamta Rani

Vikram Singh

Naresh Kumar

Amandeep Kaur

Shaurya Bhatia

Amanjeet Singh

Neelima Singh 

Mohit Jindal

Harish Malik

Nikesh Kinra

Satyapal Sharma

Navdeep Singh

Manoj Kumar

Dilbag Singh

Kranti Yadav

Anil Jaglan

Vivek Kumar Berwal

Gaurav Mehta

Anurag Dahiya

Rahul Tanwar

Pankaj Mittal

Mandvi Gupta

Poonam Dhull

Rakesh Nehra

Sukhvir 

Parvinder Kumar

Surender 

Sumit Lohan

Pass Prov.

1674 / Second

1550 / Second (RPFD)
1/-
Pass Prov. (RPFD) 1/-

1584 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VI

1484 / Second

Pass Prov.

Reap.-LAW-VI, LAW-
VIII(i)
1561 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VIII(vi)

1543 / Second

1390 / Second

Pass Prov.

1667 / Second

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-VI, LAW-
VII(i)
Reap.-LAW-II

1569 / Second

1623 / Second

Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-
VI, LAW-VII(i)
1681 / First

1573 / Second

1552 / Second

Pass Prov. (RPR)

1658 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VIII(vi)

1539 / Second

1637 / Second

1771 / First

1571 / Second

1458 / Second

1544 / Second

Pass Prov.

1593 / Second

1606 / Second

1564 / Second

1742 / First

Reap.-LAW-VI

Reap.-LAW-I

Canc.

Reap.-LAW-I

1568 / Second

Sewa Singh

Karambir

Karan Singh

Rajpal

Rishi Raj

Same Singh

Jai Narayan

Mahinder Paul

Balbir Singh

Kulwant Singh

Wazir Chand

Badlu Singh Rawal

Hari Chand

Joginder Singh

Ram Pal

Prem Singh

Prem Singh

Harbhajan Singh

Niraj Bhatia

Sukhdeep Singh

Ravindra Vir Singh

Satpal Jindal

Subhash Malik

Hans Raj Kinra

Umar Singh

Jatinder Pal Singh

Bhale Ram Nain

Churia Ram

Raj Bahadur Yadav

Rai Singh Jaglan

Nafe Singh Berwal

Ram Kumar Mehta

Jai Singh Dahiya

Mahender Singh

Satpal Mittal

Chaman Lal Gupta

Mange Ram Dhull

Kulwant  Singh  Nehra

Mohinder Singh

Mai Chand

Barhma Nand

Om Parkash Lohan
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886430

886431

886432

886433

886434

886435

886436

886437

886438

886439

886440

886441

886442

886443

886444

886445

886446

886447

886448

886449

886450

886451

886452

886453

886454

886455

886456

886457

886458

886459

886460

886461

886462

886463

886464

886465

886466

886467

04GPG207

07UD1230

07UD1231

04AP1012

04IP788

04RK447

07UD1232

04UC589

04DAP133

04AP280

99DAC36

04UC23

03BP27

03GKL793

98GJ454

01GKL325

04UC35

07UD1233

04PC29549

04RK521

02SDA775

07UD1234

04GNY626

03DAC44

04GA176

04CC13192

95DEB13991

01AS91

03AS193

04SDA1049

02UC477

07UD1259

74SDA751

07UD1261

07UD1262

07UD1263

80RK208

07UD1264

Jasbir Singh

Virendra 

Pardeep 

Anuj Gupta

Tarun Kumar

Ram Niwas

Kiran Lata

Vinod 

Ashok Kumar

Sanjeev Kumar

Jai Parkash

Amit Kumar

Ved Parkash 

Mandeep Tyagi

Narender Singh

Vikas Kumar

Rajnish 

Sanjeev 

Ravi Kant

Yogesh Kumar

Amandeep Singh

Manjeet 

Raj Kumar 

Rajpal 

Goutam Bhola

Suneel Ranga

Veenu Mehta

Roshan Lal

Rajkumar 

Arun Singh Nehra

Nitin Gupta

Shesh Shayee Gautam

Madhu Kumar Julka

Pankaj Gupta

Pawan Kumar

Pawan Kumar

Parveen Kumar

Dinesh Kumar Saini

1423 / Second

1489 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VI

1642 / Second

1671 / Second

Reap.-LAW-II  (RPFD)
1/-
Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-IV, LAW-
V, LAW-VI, LAW-
VII(i), LAW-VIII(vi)
1639 / Second

1505 / Second

1541 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VI  (RPFD)
1/-
Reap.-PRC-IX

Reap.-LAW-VI

1550 / Second

1469 / Second

Canc.

1503 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VIII(i)

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-V,
LAW-VI  (RPFD) 1/-
Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-
VIII(i)
Reap.-LAW-II, LAW-V

1516 / Second

1448 / Second (RPFD)
1/-
1538 / Second (RPFD)
1/-
Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II

1566 / Second (RPFD)
1/-
1592 / Second

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1495 / Second

Reap.-LAW-II, LAW-IV,
LAW-VIII(vi)
1609 / Second

Reap.-LAW-II

1539 / Second

1607 / Second

1578 / Second

Reap.-LAW-II, LAW-
III, LAW-VIII(vi)
1476 / Second

Dharam Pal Singh

Anand Kumar

Vedmittar

Subhash Gupta

Hans Raj

Hukum Chand

Mohan Lal

Karambir

Randhir Singh

Harbils

Fakiriya Ram

Nafe Singh

Narang Singh Saini

Bhullan Tyagi

Partap Singh

Hari Singh

Ram Kumar

Om Parkash

Tara Chand

Devi Dayal

Hardev Singh

Ajmer Singh

Inder Pal

Fakiria Ram

Sunil Bhola

Karamveer Ranga

Vp Chhibber

Ramesh Kumar

Ishwar Singh

Jai Singh

Darshan Lal Gupta

Vishwa Nath Sharma

Peshori Lal Julka

Jai Prakash Aggarwal

Prem Singh Saini

Mangal Ram

Bhagat Swarup

Jaipal Saini
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886468

886469

886470

886471

886472

886473

886474

886475

886476

886477

886478

886479

886480

886481

886482

886483

886484

886485

886486

886487

886488

886489

886490

886491

886492

886493

886494

886495

886496

886497

886498

92PC3850

07UD1265

96DE3966

07UD1266

96JC47

91PC1666

92GKL348

99GNK76

78DA150

79SDA221

97UC133

88UC330

83GKL235

93DAP12

87DP35

89RK43

87GPG19

07UD1267

07UD1268

87KN185

99BP286

91GCN131

07UD1269

93KN285

96DE2595

04PC21809

95RK92

92PC2633

89GKL95

92GCA271

07UD1270

Rakesh Kumar Mehta

Bharat Bhushan Dua

Ram Ratan

Gulshan Kumar

Satpal Singh

Parveen Kumar

Jitender Kumar

Bhupinder Singh

Arvind Kumar

Shiv Kumar 

Ravi Parkash

Sohan Lal

Rajvir Singh

Ajay Kumar

Vijay Sharma

Rattan Kumar

Pritam Singh

Ravinder Kumar

Mange Ram Mehla

Om Parkash 

Balwinder Singh

Ram Kumar

Harjeet Kumar

Sanjay Bangar

Radhey Shyam

Roshan Lal

Rajesh Kumar

Azad Singh

Ashok Kumar

Krishan Kumar

Balwan Singh

1685 / First

Pass Prov.

Reap.-LAW-VIII(vi)

1544 / Second

Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-
VI, PRC-IX, LAW-
VIII(i)
1555 / Second

1691 / First

1526 / Second

Reap.-PRC-IX

1548 / Second

1523 / Second

1451 / Second

1603 / Second

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-V, LAW-
VI, LAW-VII(i), LAW-
VIII(i)
Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-IV,
LAW-VIII(vi)
Reap.-LAW-II, LAW-
III, PRC-IX, LAW-
VIII(vi)
Reap.-LAW-VII(i),
LAW-VIII(vi)
1636 / Second

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-V, PRC-
IX, LAW-VIII(vi)
Pass Prov.

Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-
VIII(i)
Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-III,
LAW-IV, LAW-V, LAW-
VI, LAW-VIII(vi)
1689 / First

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-IV, LAW-
V, LAW-VI, PRC-IX,
PRC-X, LAW-VII(i),
LAW-VIII(vi)
Reap.-LAW-II

Reap.-LAW-II

1484 / Second

1459 / Second

1673 / Second

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-VI,
LAW-VIII(vi)
Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-V, LAW-VI, LAW-
VII(i), LAW-VIII(vi)

Raj Kumar Mehta

Ram Sarup Dua

Tara Chand

Ramesh Chand

Sewa Singh

Madan Lal

Shiv Dyal

Amar Singh

Faqir Chand

Tej Pal

Narayan Dutt Sharma

Jai Prakash

Munshi Ram

Sunder Shyam

Madho Ram Sharma

Phool Chand

Telu Ram

Bhim Singh

Ramdia Singh Mehla

Man Phool Singh

Satpal Singh

Ronki Ram

Ram Parkash

Rattan Singh

Ram Chander

Lachhman Dass

Phool Singh

Chatter Singh

Kali Ram

Hari Singh

Ratti Ram
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886499

886500

886501

886502

886503

886504

886505

886506

886507

886508

886509

886510

886511

886512

886513

886514

886515

886516

886517

886518

886519

886520

886521

886522

886523

886524

886525

886526

886527

886528

87DSK220

83DA547

90PC1831

91PC617

76MR33

96JC2

97UC294

95DE784

83RK419

74DSK415

96DE284

01DP233

81MS271

07UD1235

95PC6630

97MS97

94MPM1

94SP2

06UD1361

04AP1085

07UD1238

07UD1244

07UD1258

07UD1276

98RC20

90CKJ110

94GKL317

94DAC50

82GH533

02GJ1156

Rajesh Kumar

Banta Singh

Surinder Singh

Satish Kumar Kaushish

Shiv Ram

Mukesh Kumar

Rajeev Saini

Dharmender Singh

Surender Kumar Saini

Puran Chand Sharma

Subhash Chand

Sachin 

Anil Kumar

Naresh Chander

Isham Singh

Gurwinder Singh

Devinder Kumar

Ashok Kumar

Bhagat Singh

Sachin 

Balvender 

Rohit Sharma

Rajbir 

Karan Bajaj

Sanjeev Kumar Jangra

Kam Raj Sindhu

Rajender 11 Kumar

Sanjay 

Geeta Bharti

Neeraj 

Pass Prov.

Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-
VI, PRC-X, LAW-
VIII(i)
1531 / Second

Reap.-LAW-II

Pass Prov.

1498 / Second

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-IV, LAW-
V, LAW-VI, PRC-IX,
LAW-VII(i), LAW-
VIII(vi)
Pass Prov.

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-IV, LAW-
V, LAW-VI, PRC-IX,
LAW-VII(i), LAW-
VIII(vi)
1530 / Second

Pass Prov.

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-IV, LAW-
V, LAW-VI, PRC-IX,
LAW-VII(i), LAW-
VIII(vi)
1721 / First

1452 / Second

1520 / Second

1524 / Second

Pass Prov.

1599 / Second

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-V, LAW-VII(i)
Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-IV, LAW-
V, LAW-VI, PRC-IX,
LAW-VII(i), LAW-
VIII(vi)
1457 / Second

1707 / First

1491 / Second

1549 / Second

1564 / Second

Reap.-LAW-II, LAW-
III, LAW-VII(i)
Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-VIII(i)
Reap.-LAW-IV, LAW-V,
LAW-VII(i)
Reap.-LAW-IV

Canc.

Amar Singh

Pala Ram

Brij Lal

Agya Ram Kaushish

Kapur Chand

Jagdish Chander

Ram Pal Saini

Ranjeet Singh

Lal Chand Saini

Sadhu Ram Sharma

Gainda Ram

Om Parkash

Maya Ram

Sukh Pal

Bhag Chand

Malkiyat Singh

Ram Ditta

Suraj Bhan

Sube Singh

Dilbag  Singh

Amar Singh

Naresh Sharma

Ram Phal

Ashutosh Bajaj

Ram Kumar

Giani Ram

Singh Ram

Manphul Singh

Gopi Ram

Ram Kumar
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C.R Law College, Hisar

886529

886530

886531

886551

886552

886553

886554

886555

886556

886557

886558

886559

886560

886561

886562

886563

886564

886565

886566

886567

886568

886569

886570

886571

886572

886573

886574

886575

886576

886577

886578

886579

94DE743

95GNY290

95DEOS5853

02GH908

03GH226

89PC5026

04GP426

04GJ207

04GCA320

04CJH207

04GH50

03DSK550

04GH849

04CJH347

2KGCA307

93GH800

04GH531

04GWH100

07CLH16

02DNH413

04CC15

07CLH06

04DSK298

02BP7

03CJH168

04AP283

07CLH10

04PC6067

03RKE12

85GH34

07CLH15

04JC110

Manoj Kumar

Pushwinder Saini

Anil Kumar

Anita Ranga

Sandeep Dabla

Sunita Bala

Parmender 

Vikram Duggal

Parmod Kumar 

Satyawan 

Jitender Kumar 

Reetika Singh

Abhishek Arora

Ravi Kumar Chhabra

Bhupender Singh

Preeti 

Ritu Chopra

Rinku Lata

Ram Kumar

Sanjay Chohan

Dilbagh Singh

Sanjay 

Dinesh Budhrayan

Vikas Punia

Sanjeev Kumar 

Jitender Mann

Rajbir Khatana

Ajay Kumar

Jasvinder 

Sanjay Kumar Goyal 

Vikas 

Kuldeep Singh

Reap.-PRC-IX

Reap.-LAW-II

Reap.-LAW-VI

1583 / Second

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-V, LAW-
VI, LAW-VIII(vi)
RL(UMC) RLL

Reap.-LAW-VIII(vi)

1485 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VI, LAW-
VIII(vi)
Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-III,
LAW-VII(i), LAW-
VIII(vi)
1560 / Second

1905 / First

1747 / First

1585 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VIII(vi)

RL(UMC)

1637 / Second

1651 / Second

Canc.

Reap.-LAW-II

Reap.-LAW-II, LAW-IV

Reap.-LAW-II, LAW-
III, LAW-VII(v), LAW-
VIII(vi)
Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-
VII(v), LAW-VIII(vi)
1707 / First

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-IV, LAW-
V, LAW-VI, LAW-
VII(i), LAW-VIII(vi)
Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-
VIII(vi)
Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-III,
LAW-IV, LAW-V, LAW-
VI, PRC-IX, LAW-
VII(i), LAW-VIII(vi)
Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-
VI, LAW-VII(i)
Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-III,
LAW-VI, PRC-IX, LAW-
VII(v), LAW-VIII(vi)
Reap.-LAW-IV, PRC-IX

RL(UMC)

1580 / Second

Megh Nath

Ram Surup

Jagpal Singh

Ram Chander

Anand  Sawrup Dabla

Ikbal Singh

Prithvi Singh

Chander Bhan

Amar Singh

Prem Singh

Jagdish Ram

Balbir Singh Pachar

Ravinder Arora

Bansi Lal Chhabra

Diwan Chand

Hari Kishan

Laxman Dass

Randhir Singh

Bhlla Singh

Jaibir Singh

Dharampal Singh

Mewa Singh

Mangey Ram

Subhash Chanderi

Prithvi Singh

Joginder Mann

Mahabir Singh Khatana

Ram Partap

Jagdish Chand

Ram Dayal Goyal

Mohinder Singh Nehra

Dharam   Singh
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Haryana State

Lala Hansraj Phutela College Of Law, Sirsa

Geeta Institute Of Law, Karhans (Samalkha)

886580

886581

886582

886583

886584

886585

886586

886587

886588

886589

886590

886591

886595

886626

886627

886628

886629

886630

886631

886632

886633

886634

886635

886636

886651

886652

886653

02CKJ358

07CLH5

04CJH323

07CLH14

07CLH04

07CLH13

03GP620

07CLH07

04DNH132

04PC10298

03GWH46

04GBK66

83NS1020

07ILS02

02NS1308

92NS311

03CGS487

07LLS05

07LLS07

07LLS09

01NS1339

74PC4979

07LLS11

03SP519

75SP171

04PC24264

Pawan Kumar

Rajesh Kumar Sheoran

Sandeep Beniwal

Ravinder Malik

Rahul Lamba

Pawan Kumar

Ram Narayan 

Babita Dahiya

Rajan 

Suman Rani

Poonam Rani

Mukesh Beniwal

Pardeep Singh

Surinder Kumar

Giri Raj

Lavneet Garg

Purushottam Kumar

Deepika Bansal

Bishanjit Singh

Johny 

Vinod Kumar

Mohit Kumar Garg

Chander Singh

Vipin Sharma

Sandeep Kumar

Raman Kumar

Sunita Devi

1509 / Second

RL(UMC)

Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-
VI, LAW-VII(v), LAW-
VIII(vi)
Pass Prov.

1471 / Second

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II

Reap.-LAW-VI, LAW-
VIII(vi)
1684 / First

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-VI, LAW-VII(i),
LAW-VIII(vi)
1543 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VIII(vi)

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-IV, LAW-
V, LAW-VI, PRC-IX,
LAW-VII(i), LAW-
VIII(vi)

RL(UMC) RLL  (RPR)

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-IV, LAW-
V, LAW-VI, PRC-IX,
LAW-VII(i), LAW-
VIII(i)
Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-IV, LAW-
V, LAW-VI, PRC-IX,
LAW-VII(i), LAW-
VIII(i)
1592 / Second

1645 / Second

Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-V,
PRC-X, LAW-VII(i),
LAW-VIII(i)
Reap.-LAW-II

Pass Prov.

1480 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VI

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-II,
LAW-III, LAW-V, LAW-
VIII(i)
1463 / Second

Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-
VIII(v)
1669 / Second

1674 / Second

Dharam Pal

Rajbir Singh Sheoran

Satbir Singh

Balraj Singh Malik

R.A.S. Lamba

Shiv Narayan

Dharam Pal

Balbir Singh

Subhash Chander

Hawa Singh

Kalicharan

Raj Pal

Jagbir Singh

Gabhi Ram

Chanan Ram

Mangat Rai

Om Parkash

Krishan Bansal

Hardip Singh

Zile Singh

Raj Kumar

Subhash Chander Garg

Sudhan Ram

Somdutt Sharma

Satpal

Manmohan Marwaha

Padam Singh
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Swami Devi Dyal Law College, Barwala

886654

886655

886656

886657

886658

886659

886660

886661

886662

886663

886664

886665

886666

886667

886668

886669

886670

886671

886672

886673

886674

886675

886676

886677

886678

886679

886686

886687

886688

886689

886690

886691

886692

886693

886694

886695

886696

886697

04IP310

04IP1082

07GTP29

03CC16877

04IP1021

95DSK65

01PC8960

03GI190

03SP781

88GS138

2KSP1110

89MY445

03DSK285

07-GTP-30

99IP522

07GTP31

04DSK242

03GS137

04AP635

03IP807

96SP398

01SP947

05PCD1287

03CC1527

87DSK164

07GTP33

07SDB668

07SDB669

97GCN197

04SDA345

83GK149

90GK34

04UC10

02GP673

07SDB675

02CC10013

Rajni 

Karan Kapoor

Sampan 

Ravi 

Adip Sukhija 

Satish Malik

Rekha Sharma

Ankit Sethi

Suman Singla

Kuldeep Singh

Jitender Singh
Kadiyan

Devender Kumar
Sehrawat
Parhlad 

Ashok Kumar

Kamal Dua

Vikas 

Dinesh Jindal

Deep Shikha

Arti 

Nitin Kumar Bansal

Prashant Bhardwaj

Ashish Gupta

Divya Goyal

Vinakshi Kadan

Satish Kumar

Sunita Gupta

Vikas Chauhan

Tarun Vaid

Simarpreet Kaur
Kochar
Sanjeev Kumar

Shubham Chauhan

Ashwani Kumar

Harish Kumar Verma

Yaj Pal Dhanda

Dinesh Kumar

Tarsem Chand Garg

Meenakshi Walia

Diljot Singh

1655 / Second

1598 / Second

Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-
VIII(v)
1556 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VIII(v)

Reap.-LAW-VIII(v)

1585 / Second

1596 / Second

1826 / First

1628 / Second

Reap.-LAW-II, LAW-
III, LAW-V, LAW-VI,
LAW-VII(i), LAW-
VIII(v)
1562 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VI, LAW-
VIII(v)
1520 / Second

1559 / Second

Pass Prov.

Reap.-LAW-III

1631 / Second

1623 / Second

1561 / Second

1620 / Second

Pass Prov.

1635 / Second

1786 / First

1647 / Second

1770 / First

Reap.-LAW-VI

Reap.-LAW-III, LAW-VI

Pass Prov. (RPR)

1504 / Second

1701 / First

Reap.-LAW-VIII(vi)

Pass Prov.

1643 / Second

Reap.-LAW-VI

Pass Prov.

1576 / Second

Reap.-LAW-I, LAW-IV,
PRC-IX, PRC-X, LAW-
VII(i), LAW-VIII(vi)
(RPR)

Des Raj

Shiv Kapoor

Sh. Dhara Singh

Ram Kanwar

Jawahar Lal Sukhija

Mir Singh

Ram Karan

Bhim Sain Sethi

Ram Kumar Singla

Bhim Singh

R.S. Kadiyan

Ram Kumar Sehrawat

Pritam  Singh

Mangal Ram

Om Prakash Dua

Rajbir Singh

Satyanaryan Jindal

Satyapal

Surinder Sharma

Ramesh Kumar Bansal

Subhash Chander

Satish Gupta

P.R. Goyal

Pirthi Singh Kadan

Duli Chand

S.N. Gupta

Raj Singh Chauhan

Devki Nandan Vaid

Pirthipal Singh

Chiranji Lal

Parbraham Pal

Vidhi Chand

Om Parkash Verma

Raj Pal Dhanda

Subhash Chand

Jiwan Lal

Harish Walia

Gurnam Singh
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Haryana State

Chhaju Ram Law College,Hisar

886801

886802

886803

886816

01MF184

04CLH12

04CLH08

03CC17829

Rakesh Kumar

Devender Kumar

Hukam Pal

Pradeep Singh

1423 / Second (RPFD)
100/-
Reap.-LAW-VI  (RPFD)
100/-
1514 / Second (RPFD)
100/-

Canc.

Darbara Singh

Mahender Singh

Ram Kumar

Jagdish Singh

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

30-AUG-10


